Oldstars

Namn:
Karl-Arne
Birgit
Jan-lvar
Bengt-Ake
Bengt-Erik
Solveig
Goran

Eva
Gunnel
Marcela
Barbro
Else-Britt
Marlene
Ros-Marie
Mona
Willy
Sven-Erik
Elvy

Jan
Margit
Aina
Anders
Jan

Maj

2019-09-04

Resultat:
652
637
598
595
592
578
569
555
523
504
502
490
480
477
472
463
463
459
446
381
378
357
340
306



